
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Massimiliano SCHWARZ
OLG Hondrich (Switzerland)
Circuit : H40
Distance : 4700m (Dénivelé 135m)
Temps : 1:09:04 (14'42"/km)

7/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. François HANZEN 0:37:51
2. Johannes HOCK 0:53:06
3. Oleksandr RYBAKOV 0:56:44

1. 170 00:04:57 579m 8'33"/km
2. 189 00:11:11 00:16:08 287m 38'58"/km
3. 191 00:01:31 00:17:39 164m 9'15"/km
4. 193 00:05:37 00:23:16 444m 12'39"/km
5. 212 00:13:55 00:37:11 1299m 10'43"/km
6. 213 00:01:43 00:38:54 97m 17'42"/km
7. 214 00:04:51 00:43:45 284m 17'05"/km
8. 211 00:01:49 00:45:34 161m 11'17"/km
9. 231 00:08:58 00:54:32 234m 38'19"/km

10. 216 00:03:35 00:58:07 127m 28'13"/km
11. 224 00:03:30 01:01:37 395m 8'52"/km
12. 237 00:03:05 01:04:42 197m 15'39"/km
13. 220 00:01:33 01:06:15 86m 18'01"/km
14. 222 00:02:01 01:08:16 119m 16'57"/km
15. 255 00:00:32 01:08:48 83m 6'26"/km
16. 999 00:00:16 01:09:04 101m 2'38"/km
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